(August 1999) DEPARTME BUREAU OF SUNDRY NOTICE Do not use this form for	ITED STATES ENT OF THE INTERIOR F LAND MANAGEMENT S AND REPORTS ON WELLS proposals to drill or to re-enter an rrm 3160-3 (APD) for such proposals	MAR 232	2009	OMB N EXPIRES N 5. Lease Serial No	M APROVED NO 1004-0135 IOVEMBER 30, 2000 INM68820
SUBM	IT IN TRIPLICATE			7 Unit or CA Agreem	ant Name and No
1a. Type of Well 🗌 Oil Well 🗹 Gas W	ell 🔲 Other	/		T ONIT OF CA Agreen	
2 Name of Operator					nco 19 Fed Com #2
DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION	COMPANY, LP			9. API Well No	-025-36487
3 Address and Telephone No. P. O. Box 250 - Artesia, NM 882	211-0250 505-748-3371		-	10 Field and Pool o	r Exploratory
4 Location of Well (Report location clearly a		rements)*		E	Bell Lake Morrow, Gas
Sec. 19	, T023S, R034E - 1550' FSL & 1550	D' FEL NW Se		12. County or Parish	13 State
				Lea County, NM	√
CHECK APP TYPE OS SUBMISSION	ROPRIATE BOX(s) TO INDICATE I	TYPE (OF ACTION	OR OTHER DATA	
✓ Notice of Intent		epen [_	n (Start/Resume)	Water Shut-Off
Subsequent Report		cture Treat	Reclamatio		U Well Integrity
Final Abandonment Notice			✓ Temporari	ily Abandon	
	Convert to Injection	g Back	Water Dis	posal	·····
as it shares the same compressor as the Pal to comply with NOWO #AJM-029-09.	RECEIVED				FOG THS
	MAR 2 6 2009				mon
	HOBBSOUD				/
Approval to TA well for (9/19/09) At that time t online or plans to P&A r submitted.	6 months until he well must be		BURE	MAR 1920 /s/ JD Whitlo AU OF LAND MAN ARLSBAD FIELD O	ck Jr IAGEMENT
14. Thereby certury that the foregoing is true		D Status Roger Hernand		162 IN	ACTEVE
Signed Acar AR	Title	Production Forer	nan	Date	3/16/2009
(This space for Federal or State Office use)			RVIGO	۸۸ <i>ج</i>	AR 3 0 2009
Approved by Conditions of approval, if any	TTHE DIST	RICT 1 SUPE		Date IVI	
Title 18 0 S C Section 1001, makes it a clime for any pers its jurisdiction	on Knowngry and winding to thake any departme	ent bragency of the brited	States any raise	, และเบนร์ อากาสอัฉนายการเลเย	กายการ บาายุภายระยาเสนบกราบ any matter พ
•	*See Instruct	tion on Reverse Sic	le		

Form 3160-18 (October, 1999)

> Certified Mail - Return Receipt Requested 70081140000130901746

Bureau of Land Management Office

BLM COPY

Number	AJM-029-09
Page	of
IDENT	IFICATION

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

UNITED STATES

	IDENTIFICATION
lid	
Lease	NMNM18306
CA	
Unit	
PA	

NOTICE OF WRITTEN ORDER

Operator

HOBBS INSPECTION OFFICE				DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION CO LP							
Address 414 WEST TAYLOR HOBBS NM 88240				Address 20 NORTH BROADWAY, SUITE 1500 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73102							
Telephone 575.393.3612				Attentic	ddr	ienne	Verk	eler			
Inspector	· MAS	SENGILL	-			PC	Boy	250,0	irtesi	a NM	88210
Site Name		Well or Faci	lıty	1/4 1/4 Section	Townsh	np	Range	Meridian	County		State
PALOMA BLANCO 20	FEDERA	L o	1	SWSW 20	2	3S	34E	NMP		LEA	NM
Site Name		Well or Faci	lity	1/4 1/4 Section	Townsh	пр	Range	Mendian	County		State
Site Name		Well or Fac	lıty	1/4 1/4 Section	Townsł	пр	Range	Meridian	County	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	State
Date	1	wing conditio	1	bund by Bureau of	f Land M		nt Inspectors o Date	n the date and at t		d above. hority Reference	
		ur clock)		ompleted by			rected		Autionty Reference		
02/04/2009	01	:00	03	/11/2009					43 CFR 3162.3-4(c)		
Remarks: This well is SI/TA with since 11/07. Well mu Submit to this office c on production or plan	ist be plac on a Sund	ced back ry by 03/1	on produ 1/09, a	uction or plug	ged a	nd aba	andoned.	vell	Βι	RE	nd Masageme CEIVED 1.8 2013
										MAN	TO ZUCA
							Δ				Field Cince b ad, N M
When the Written Order is						rone	/				
Company Representative		A /	us notice a	and return to ab		nature	Kacu	He		Date	2/4.09

Warning U U

The Authorized Officer has authority to issue a Written Order in accordance with 43 CFR 3161.2 Written Order correction and reporting time frames begin upon receipt of this Notice or 7 business days after the date it is mailed, whichever is earlier. Each stipulation must be corrected within the prescribed time from receipt of this Notice and reported to the Bureau of Land Management Office at the address shown above If you do not comply as noted above under "Corrective Action to be Completed By", you shall be issued an Incident of Noncompliance (INC) in accordance with 43 CFR 3163.1(a). Failure to comply with the INC may result in assessments as outlined in 43 CFR 3163.1 and may also incur civil penalties (43 CFR 3163 2). All self-certified corrections must be postmarked no later than the next business day after the prescribed time frame for correction.

Section 109(d)(1) of the Federal Oil and Gas Royalty Management Act of 1982, as unplemented by the applicable provisions of the operating regulations at Title 43 CFR 3163.2(f)(1), provides that any person who "knowingly or willfully " prepares, maintains, or submits false, inaccurate, or misleading reports, notices, affidavits, records, data, or other written information required by this part shall be liable for a civil penalty of up to \$25,000 per violation for each day such violation continues, not to exceed a maximum of 20 days.

Review and Appeal Rights

A person contesting a decision shall request a State Director review of the Written Order. This request must be filed within 20 working days of receipt of the Notice with th appropriate State Director (see 43 CFR 3165.3). The State Director review decision may be appealed to the Interior Board of Land Appeals, 801 North Quincy Street, Suite 300, Arlington, VA 22203 (see 43 CFR 3165.4). Contact the above listed Bureau of Land Management office for further information.

and the of Bureau of L	and Management Authonized Officer	2	Date 02/04/09	
		FOR OFFICE	USE ONLY	
Number	Date	Type of Inspection		
53			RV	